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Council  

1. Thursday, 20 February Lismore  
2. Wednesday, 8 April Gold Coast  
3. Thursday, 18 June 1 Coffs Harbour  
4. Wednesday, 9 September Council dinner 
 Thursday, 10 September 1 Lismore  (Strategy Meeting and Council Meeting) 
5. Thursday, 26 November  Gold Coast  
 
Finance Committee and  
Audit and Risk Management Committee  
 
1. Thursday, 26 March1 Lismore 
2. Thursday, 21 May Gold Coast 
3. Thursday, 20 August Lismore 
4. Thursday, 22 October  Gold Coast 
 
Nominations Committee  
1. Thursday, 20 February 2 Lismore  
 
Remuneration Committee  
1. Wednesday, 8 April 2 Gold Coast  
 
Honorary Awards Committee  
1. Thursday, 10 September 2 Lismore 
 
Graduation Ceremonies 

1. Friday, 27 March  Lismore 
2. Saturday, 2 May  Sydney 
3. Friday, 29 May  Gold Coast 
4. Friday, 19 June    Coffs Harbour 
5. Friday, 11 September    Lismore 
6. Saturday, 10 October  Melbourne 
7. Friday, 4 December  Lismore 
8. Friday, 18 December  Gold Coast 
9. Saturday, 19 December  Gold Coast (if required) 
 
1 Coincides with a Graduation ceremony the following day. 
2 Coincides with an Ordinary Council meeting on the same date. 


